
VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: COMINAZZO

PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 84 87 84 171

JOSE A, CORTES ALAMAR 87 82 82 169
FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ 0 86 82 168
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ 82 83 72 165

MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 79 85 74 164
JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 82 80 0 162
JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA 80 0 0 80

VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: MIGUELETE

PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
MANUEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR 85 0 89 174

FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 79 81 88 169
JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN 70 83 82 165

EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 83 77 0 160
JOSE LUIS PEREZ PASTOR 85 0 74 159

DIMAS RUIZ HUEDO 68 0 78 146
ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 78 67 0 145

MIGUEL ANGEL CUARTERO DIAZ 70 54 0 124
JOSE MARIA IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ 88 0 0 88

RAMON ANDRES PIRIS 82 0 0 82



VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: PENNSYLVANIA

PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
JOSE RAMÓN GALÁN TALÉNS 92 86 89 181

FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 88 51 92 180
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 90 82 87 177
MANUEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR 88 0 89 177

PEDRO DE ANDRÉS CUADRA 90 86 84 176
JOSÉ MARÍA IBÁÑEZ GIMÉNEZ 88 0 0 88

JOSE LUIS PEREZ MOLERO 87 0 0 87
DIMAS RUIZ HUEDO 78 0 0 78

MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 0 78 0 78
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 0 75 0 75

RAMON ANDRES PIRIS 73 0 0 73



VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: KUCHENREUTTER



PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 98 96 96 194

JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN 95 96 93 191
JOSE RAMÓN GALÁN TALÉNS 94 96 93 190
JUAN ESTEBAN BERASTEGUI 94 94 0 188

MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 91 94 93 187
JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR 93 88 93 186

EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 90 92 0 182
JERÓNIMO RAMÍREZ SÁNCHEZ 90 0 88 178

FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ 0 88 89 177
ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 94 80 0 174
AGUSTÍN BAIDEZ GONZALEZ 83 0 91 174
JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA 93 0 81 174

JOSE J. MARTINEZ PALOMARES 87 78 85 172
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ 86 85 84 171

ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 85 86 84 171
YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 78 82 88 170

GASPAR GIL LÓPEZ 84 86 170
VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 80 0 88 168
VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 84 79 69 163
JOSE MURCIA ALONSO 78 77 80 158

JOSE LUIS PLAZA DE HARO 78 79 76 157
MATEO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 0 68 50 118
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 0 0 89 89
ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ 87 0 0 87

JOSÉ LUIS CABALLERO ARRANZ 0 0 86 86
JOSÉ MARÍA IBÁÑEZ GIMÉNEZ 85 0 0 85

RUFINO LIGERO GIMÉNEZ 0 0 84 84
JOHANNES PEITSMAN 83 0 83

PILAR DE SALAZAR VIÑAS 0 0 81 81
ANTONIO MONTERO NAVARRO 0 0 68 68



VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: VETTERLI



PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 93 95 97 192

JOSE RAMÓN GALÁN TALÉNS 93 94 96 190
JUAN ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 96 92 0 188

MANUEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR 94 0 93 187
PEDRO DE ANDRES CUADRA 96 88 91 187

JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN 94 92 91 186
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ 90 60 93 183

ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 0 90 93 183
JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA 92 0 90 182

VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 91 0 91 182
MIGUEL ANGEL CUARTERO DIAZ 93 88 0 181

EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 88 93 0 181
FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES 89 85 92 181
YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 90 90 91 181

VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 84 89 90 179
ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 83 89 86 175
AGUSTIN BAIDEZ GONZALEZ 86 0 88 174

DIMAS RUIZ BUEDO 86 0 86 172
GASPAR GIL LÓPEZ 0 85 86 171

MATEO JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ 0 83 77 160
JOSE J. MARTINEZ PALOMARES 79 80 78 159

ENRIQUE FRIGOLA COMENECHE 81 0 76 157
ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ 95 0 0 95

JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT JIMENEZ 0 90 0 90
ANTONIO VALERO CARRERAS 0 89 0 89
JOSE MARIA IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ 87 0 0 87
MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 0 87 0 87
MANUEL ORTIGAS MOLERO 84 0 0 84

JOSÉ LUIS CABALLERO ARRANZ 0 0 81 81
RUFINO LIGERO GIMÉNEZ 0 0 80 80

MONTERO NAVARRO, ANTONIO 0 0 69 69

VIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: MARIETTE



PROVINCIA TIRADOR CULLERA ALICANTE ALBACETE TOTAL
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 94 95 91 189

JOSE RAMÓN GALÁN TALÉNS 95 93 92 188
FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ 0 91 97 188
JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN 95 92 92 187

MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 94 90 92 186
JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR 90 94 89 184

EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 89 93 0 182
VICENTE CASAS GOMEZ 86 82 87 173

JUAN ESTEBAN BERASTEGUI 85 87 0 172
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ 82 71 89 171
YOLANDA PONS MARTINEZ 81 83 85 168

JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 82 0 84 166
ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 83 82 82 165

JOSE J. MARTINEZ PALOMARES 76 75 83 159
AGUSTIN BAIDEZ GONZALEZ 81 0 78 159

JOSE MURCIA ALONSO 80 78 70 158
VICENTE CASAS RIPOLL 75 0 59 134

JOSE LUIS PLAZA DE HARO 55 56 71 127
MATEO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 0 44 58 102
ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ 88 0 0 88
JOSE ANDREU TORREGROSA 0 0 82 82

JOHANES PEITSMAN 0 80 0 80
MARIA PILAR DE SALAZAR VIÑAS 0 0 75 75
ANTONIO MONTERO NAVARRO 0 0 73 73

JOSE M. ALBERT JIMENEZ 0 63 0 63


